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30 lasku Lamades Mehed

Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi S.a. Vald/linn Summa Klass

I Toomas ARO 1951 Tartu 97 96 98 291 I

II Margus UIN 1980 Elva 97 93 98 288 II

III Marko AIGRO 1971 Ülenurme 97 94 96 287 II

4. Lennart PRUULI 1990 Elva 95 96 95 286 II

5. Aivo ROONURM 1965 Ülenurme 97 94 94 285 II

6. Karl KONTOR 1958 Elva 93 97 94 284 II

7. Siim Christian REPPO-SIREL 1997 Elva 92 94 92 278 III

8. Valeri POREN 1965 Ülenurme 92 94 91 277 III

9. Madis NIGUL 1997 Elva 91 91 93 275 III

10. Andres KÜBAR 1959 Tartu vald 94 95 85 274 III

11. Tõnu OKS Tartu vald 92 91 88 271 III

12. Lauri LOPP 2000 Ülenurme 88 90 92 270 III

13. Joa PRUKS 1943 Tartu 87 88 88 263

14. Marek REPPO 1974 Elva 90 85 87 262

30 lasku Lamades Naised

Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi S.a. Vald/linn Summa Klass

I Karita ERS 1998 Elva 98 95 95 288 I

II Anette Caroline KÕRE 1995 Ülenurme 99 94 94 287 II

III Tuuli KÜBARSEPP 1994 Elva 97 94 93 284 II

4. Kairi-Liis ROONURM 2000 Ülenurme 94 90 91 275 III

5. Karmen KUKK 1991 Ülenurme 89 92 91 272 III

6. Ele LOOT 1997 Elva 93 90 89 272 III

7. Kristiina KEPS 1997 Elva 82 84 87 253

8. Liise DAANIEL 1997 Tartu vald 80 84 86 250

9. Kaisa Liina KEPS 1999 Tartu 85 78 86 249
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30 lasku Lamades  Võistkondlik

Koht Võistkond Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Tulemus Summa

1. Ülenurme I Marko AIGRO 287

Anette Caroline KÕRE 287

Aivo ROONURM 285 859

2. Elva I Margus UIN 288

Karl KONTOR 284

Tuuli KÜBARSEPP 284 856

3. Elva II Karita ERS 288

Lennart PRUULI 286

Siim Christian REPPO-SIREL 278 852

4. Ülenurme II Kairi-Liis ROONURM 275

Karmen KUKK 272

Lauri LOPP 270 817

5. Tartu Toomas ARO 291

Joa PRUKS 263

Kaisa Liina KEPS 249 803

6. Elva III Madis NIGUL 275

Ele LOOT 272

Kristiina KEPS 253 800

7. Tartu vald Andres KÜBAR 274

Tõnu OKS 271

Liise DAANIEL 250 795
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